
Berry Show Society Inc. 
  Proudly showcasing excellence in the local community for 137 years 
 
 ABN: 87558237819 

      P.O. Box 173 Berry NSW 2535    
                         Ph: 4464 1567 

                                                            Secretary: Catherine Mason 
 Email: berryshow@virtualcity.com.au 

 
Sponsorship Committee: Peter Hands: 0418 421 981:peter@expresstoolsandcamping.com.au 

 Sponsorship Committee: Graham Stokes: 0417 694 771: graham.stokes@miengineers.com 
                                                        Treasurer: Paul Williams: berry.show@outlook.com   

 

Berry Show Society – Sponsor Benefits for 2025 
Please note these amounts are NOT inclusive of GST 
MAJOR SPONSORS SPONSORS 

SPONSHORSHIP LEVEL Supreme 
CHAMPION 

Grand 
CHAMPION CHAMPION BLUE RED WHITE YELLOW GREEN 

 By 
Negotiation 

$5000 - 
$9999 

$3000 - 
$4999 

$1000 - 
$2999 

$750 - 
$999 

$500 - 
$749 

$150 - 
$499 

$10 -  
$149 

PROMOTION & MARKETING  
PA Announcements 12 10 8 6 4 3 2 1 
Please note that all text for the announcements must be provided by the sponsor prior 
to the show  

SHOW SIGNAGE     
Name on show sponsor 
boards Extra Large Extra Large Large Large Small Small   

Signage at event/s (supplied 
by sponsor) ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü 

SPONSOR ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS  
Website & Social Media – 
Sponsors acknowledgement 
page (As at time of print) 

ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü 

On-line Schedule – Sponsor an 
event or Class (As at time of 
print) 

ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü 

Show Guide / Schedule  ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü 

SHOW BENEFITS  
Naming rights to Arenas (by 
negotiation) ü ü ü      

Sole Naming rights to Special 
Event (by negotiation) ü ü ü      

Naming rights to Major Event 
(by negotiation) ü ü ü ü     

Naming rights to Minor Event 
(by negotiation) ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü 

Appreciation Certificate ü ü ü ü ü ü ü  
Invitation to sponsors area 
Friday 3:00pm – 6:00pm and 
Saturday 11:00am – 6:00pm 

15 10 8 6 4 2 2  

Complimentary passes to 
Showground 20 15 10 8 6 2   


