

Berry Show Society Inc.

Proudly showcasing excellence in the local community for 137 years

ABN: 87558237819 P.O. Box 173 Berry NSW 2535 Ph: 4464 1567 Secretary: Catherine Mason Email: <u>berryshow@virtualcity.com.au</u>

Sponsorship Committee: Peter Hands: 0418 421 981:<u>peter@expresstoolsandcamping.com.au</u> Sponsorship Committee: Graham Stokes: 0417 694 771: <u>graham.stokes@miengineers.com</u> Treasurer: Paul Williams: <u>berry.show@outlook.com</u>

Berry Show Society - Sponsor Benefits for 2025

Please note these amounts are NOT inclusive of GST

Please note these amounts are NOT inclusive of GST									
					SPONSORS				
SPONSHORSHIP LEVEL	Supreme CHAMPION	Grand CHAMPION	CHAMPION	BLUE	RED	WHITE	YELLOW	GREEN	
	By Negotiation	\$5000 - \$9999	\$3000 - \$4999	\$1000 - \$2999	\$750 - \$999	\$500 - \$749	\$150 - \$499	\$10 - \$149	
PROMOTION & MARKETING	6								
PA Announcements	12	10	8	6	4	3	2	1	
Please note that all text for the to the show	announcemen	ts must be pro	vided by the sp	onsor prior					
SHOW SIGNAGE						-			
Name on show sponsor boards	Extra Large	Extra Large	Large	Large	Small	Small			
Signage at event/s (supplied by sponsor)	~	~	✓	\checkmark	~	~	~	√	
SPONSOR ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS						<u>.</u>			
Website & Social Media – Sponsors acknowledgement page (As at time of print)	~	~	~	√	✓	✓	~	√	
On-line Schedule – Sponsor an event or Class (As at time of print)	~	~	~	\checkmark	✓	✓	~	✓	
Show Guide / Schedule	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓	✓	✓	✓	
SHOW BENEFITS		,	,,						
Naming rights to Arenas (by negotiation)	~	~	~						
Sole Naming rights to Special Event (by negotiation)	~	~	✓						
Naming rights to Major Event (by negotiation)	~	~	~	~					
Naming rights to Minor Event (by negotiation)	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	✓	
Appreciation Certificate	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	✓		
Invitation to sponsors area Friday 3:00pm – 6:00pm and Saturday 11:00am – 6:00pm	15	10	8	6	4	2	2		
Complimentary passes to Showground	20	15	10	8	6	2			